Googol Technology (HK) Limited
 1
Linear Inverted Pendulum
Overview
Inverted pendulum system is a nonlinear unstable system, an
ideal experiment platform for teaching control theories and
conducting various control experiments. Many abstract control
concepts, such as the stability and the controllability of a control

Length x Width x Height Weight
720mm 6000mm/s < 0.02N s/m 1000mm x 220mm x 150mm < 15Kg
Ordering Guide
Model Number Model Name Description
GLIP2001 Linear One-Stage
Inverted Pendulum
• GLIP linear inverted pendulum platform
• single-stage inverted pendulum module
• inverted pendulum control system (motion controller +
single-axis servo motor)
• control box, houses a power supply, a servo amplifier,
and terminal interconnections
• single stage inverted pendulum experiment software
pack (DOS version), with source code.
• MATLAB Tools
Googol Technology (HK) Limited
 3
GLIP2002 Linear Two-Stage
Inverted Pendulum
• GLIP2001 package
• two-stage inverted pendulum module
• two-stage inverted pendulum experiment software pack
(DOS version)
GLIP2003 Linear Three-Stage
Inverted Pendulum
• GLIP2002 package
• three-stage inverted pendulum module
GLIP2004 Linear Four-Stage
Inverted Pendulum
• GLIP2003 package
• four-stage inverted pendulum module
GLIP2011 Linear One-Stage
Flexible-Joint Inverted
Pendulum
• GLIP2001 package
• one-stage flexible joint inverted pendulum module (with
linear encoder)
• one-stage flexible joint inverted pendulum experiment
software pack (DOS version)
GLIP2012 Linear Two-Stage
Flexible-Joint Inverted
Pendulum
• GLIP2011 package
• two-stage flexible joint inverted pendulum module
Applicable Courses